AuctaHuna 303
28.12.2025 - 10:35
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TLHUE CTAPTDI.

Manbunku, 400m BosibHbIA CTUMb
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LLOHA,

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3an/ibiB 1 13 8

3 MNY>XHWKOB Bnagucnas
4 MACTYXOB Omutpuii
5 APYNNNH PuHat

3annbiB 2 n3 8

1 WEPBAKOB Bagum

2 ADKATAH Barpart

3 TOHYAPOB KoHCTaHTUH
4 BAJIALLOB Erop

5 TUTOB Makcum

6 MbICEHKOB Bnagucnas
7 TPYWEHKO WMBaH

3annbiB 3 13 8

1 VIBAHOB Aptem

2 KAMYTKNH Cepadum
3 APbKOB I'ne6

4 KNNMOB Teopruii

5 CBAJIOB Mwuxaunn

6 OAPATAH Tumodoeli

7 OPYTAHOB KoHcTaHTuH
8 CTAPOCTO#AHL, Bopuc

3annbiB 4 n3 8

KA3APAH ApTioLu
MO3rOBbIX VsaH
KALQYKOB Kupunn
KOMAPVIHCKWW Anekcanap
DEJOPYEHKO ApTem
NANNH Makap
BUHOKYPOB KOHCTaHTWH
MUNAKVIH ApTém

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annsiB 513 8

1 MBAHYEHKO Bagum
JNEOHTBLEB PomaH
BOPOHKOB ®épnop
KONOCOB AaHuunn
JTOBOB Ipuropuii
HOBWKOB AmuTpuia
BO3HIOK borgaH
®EOOPOB Erop
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KomaHpaa

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

rBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13

MBY O CLU Ne 1

Uvarov_swim

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 2 r. BaTaiicka
rBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
mikhailovs_team_swim
mikhailovs_team_swim

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
6:15.06
NT

6:15.00
6:10.07
5:55.50
5:50.00
5:50.00
6:00.00
6:12.33

5:43.83
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:35.00
5:35.00
5:40.00
5:43.00
5:47.00

5:30.50
5:30.00
5:27.63
5:18.00
5:25.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:34.00

5:16.00
5:10.00
5:08.00
5:05.00
5:06.00
5:09.61
5:14.00
5:16.00
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HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

OunctaHuma 303, Manbunkn, 400m BonbHbI CTWb

3ansibiB 6 13 8

1 NEBYEHKO Masen 2014 N rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 5:03.00
2 TUTOB Hukonaii 2011 mikhailovs_team_swim 5:00.00
3 NMOHOMAPEB MupoH 2010 Uvarov_swim 5:00.00
4 XBNUKAH KeBopk 2011 m MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:58.79
5 NBAHOB lMpoxop 2012 N rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:59.00
6 YLWAKOB Martgeii 2011 Uvarov_swim 5:00.00
7 CEMEHOB MwunaH 2010 i KCIM Nel ®uTtpoH Mopu3oHT 5:00.00
8 MOPBAYEB [aHnun 2012 1l rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 5:04.00

3annbiB 7 n3 8

1 KA®TAHOB borgaH 2012 1 Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:55.33
2 BOKOB AHppeii 2010 I MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 4:50.40
3 AJIEKCEEB 3ayapp, 2011 1 MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:48.05
4 NNbWNYEB Erop 2013 1 CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck 4:45.00
5 PEOPYXWH Mapk 2010 I MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:46.31
6 BYTPUMOB [eHuc 2011 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 4:50.00
7 BOYKA Hukuta 2012 1 Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:55.00
8 MPUITOPYYK fApocnas 2012 I MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 4:57.78

3an/ibiB 8 13 8

1 KPUBYNA OaHun 2010 i KCIT Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT 4:35.00
2 KA®TAHOB ApTém 2012 1 rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 4:31.80
3 KAYAJ/IMH AnekcaHap 2011 KMC MBY O CLU Ne 1 4:25.00
4 CEBEP Bcesonog, 2011 CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy 4:14.00
5 XAUKMHAAH Apocnas 2010 KMC CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHck 4:15.00
6 CEMEHOB VBaH 2011 1 BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 13 4:30.00
7 MNEPErYgoB Bnagumup 2010 i KCIT Nel ®utpoH Mopun3oHT 4:35.00
8 CYXUHWH AnekcaHgp 2012 1 By 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13 4:37.00
COK "HOxHbIli mepugmnan"” www.swimlige.ru Cuncrema XxpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige SwissTimming
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