



# НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

303  
28.12.2025 - 10:35

, 400m

11 - 15

1	8					
3		2011	I		13	NT
4		2012	I		22	6:15.06
5		2012	II		13	NT
2	8					
1		2013	1		4	6:15.00
2		2013			22	6:10.07
3		2014	1		-	5:55.50
4		2013	I		2	5:50.00
5		2014	I		-	5:50.00
6		2014	1		10	6:00.00
7		2012	2		13	6:12.33
3	8					
1		2013	III		1	5:43.83
2		2014		Uvarov_swim		5:40.00
3		2014	1	.	-	5:40.00
4		2014		Uvarov_swim		5:35.00
5		2013	1		1	5:35.00
6		2013	III		1	5:40.00
7		2013	III		10	5:43.00
8		2013	I	.	-	5:47.00
4	8					
1		2011	III	.	-	5:30.50
2		2013	II		22	5:30.00
3		2014	III		22	5:27.63
4		2013	III		2	5:18.00
5		2014	III		22	5:25.00
6		2012	I		13	5:30.00
7		2010	III		10	5:30.00
8		2012	I	.	-	5:34.00
5	8					
1		2012	III	1		5:16.00
2		2012	II	2		5:10.00
3		2012	II		22	5:08.00
4		2012	II		13	5:05.00
5		2010	III		10	5:06.00
6		2011	III		22	5:09.61
7		2012		mikhailovs_team_swim		5:14.00
8		2013		mikhailovs_team_swim		5:16.00

26 - 28  
декабря 2025 года





# НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

303, , 400m

6 8

1	2014	III		22	5:03.00
2	2011		mikhailovs_team_swim		5:00.00
3	2010		Uvarov_swim		5:00.00
4	2011	III		22	4:58.79
5	2012	III		22	4:59.00
6	2011		Uvarov_swim		5:00.00
7	2010	II	1		5:00.00
8	2012	II		22	5:04.00

7 8

1	2012	III		22	4:55.33
2	2010	II		5	4:50.40
3	2011	II		22	4:48.05
4	2013	II	2		4:45.00
5	2010	II		22	4:46.31
6	2011	II		1	4:50.00
7	2012	II		22	4:55.00
8	2012	II		5	4:57.78

8 8

1	2010	II	1		4:35.00
2	2012	II		22	4:31.80
3	2011			1	4:25.00
4	2011	II	.	-	4:14.00
5	2010		2		4:15.00
6	2011	II		13	4:30.00
7	2010	II	1		4:35.00
8	2012	II		13	4:37.00

" "

[www.swimlige.ru](http://www.swimlige.ru)

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 11:33 -

2

26 - 28  
декабря 2025 года

